mm

m/s
OSSN WAOOD
eNoNolololNoNe)

m/s

Created: Sat Oct 7 13:31:02 MST 2023

1.0
0.8
0.6
0.4
0.2
0.0

4.0
2.0
0.0
-2.0
-4.0

KINW

4 Oct 2023 18:00 UTC - 6 Oct 2023 5:30 UTC

2m Temperature

_E‘. e ® o o . . ] . e*® . |
B | | — | |
00 06 12 18 00
Accumulated Precipitation
- | | | [ [
00 06 12 18 00
10m Wind Speed
- | | | | |
00 06 12 18 00
10M Windspeed Forecast-Observed
: | | | | |
00 06 12 18 00

80
70
60
50

8.9

4.5

LU_INDEX==24 VEGFRA=14.6667 Green=WRF Red=NWS Point Forecast, Black=Obs



